

---

## **pachet materiale**

I.D.: 95543107

---

Data publicarii	03.04.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 492,58 RON - 492,58 RON

---

Descriere: 1. PROFIL LBC 30X30X3 (10400586) M 12 13.00 156.00 2. SPRAY PRIMA RAL5018 ALBAST.TURCOAZ 400ML (11184156) BUC 6 20.99 125.94 3. SPRAY PRIMA RAL7001 GRI ARGINTIU 400ML (11184161) BUC 6 20.99 125.94 4. PENSULA 30 MM (11104775) BUC 10 2.26 22.60 5. ANC.CEP CIL+CLEMA M8X120 ZA 2128G (11171721) BUC 30 2.07 62.10

---